39
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
△！ 当社カタログをご使用の際には「当社製品に関するお断り」を必ずお読みください。 △！ Please read the "Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products" before using this catalog.
1
IN
FO
R

UP025△120J－○  Z RoHS 12
UP025△150J－○  Z RoHS 15
UP025△180J－○  Z RoHS 18
UP025△220J－○  Z RoHS 22
UP025△270J－○  Z RoHS 27
UP025△330J－○  Z RoHS 33
Q≧1000
UP025△390J－○  Z RoHS 39
UP025△470J－○  Z RoHS 47
UP025△560J－○  Z RoHS 56
UP025△680J－○  Z RoHS 68
UP025△820J－○  Z RoHS 82
UP025CH101J－○  Z RoHS
CH
100
UP025CH151J－○  Z RoHS 150
UP025CH221J－○  Z RoHS 220
UP025CH331J－○  Z RoHS 330
UP025CH471J－○  Z RoHS 470
UP025CH681J－○  Z RoHS 680
UP025CH102J－○  Z RoHS 1000
C
A
PA
C